

Jai Kishan vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

a/w connected matters

CWP No.2119 of 2016

a/w CWP No.2120 & 2121 of 2026

03.08.2026 Present : Mr. Harminder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner(s)
in all petitions.

Mr. Raj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the
respondents-State in all matters.

Court time is over.

List on **18.09.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

3rd August, 2026
(Pardeep)